

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)... CC 2607/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2004 and 2.9.2005 in WP 43978-44070/2003, C/W 34 737-

34824, 43754-43879, 43894-43914, 44098-44160, 50673 & 50941-49, 43954 & 51905-06, 50651 & 50 960-

51054, 50652-53, 50654, 50672, 50674-50700, 50704-50720, 50722-50732 of 2003 & 9083-9097, 9098 -9112

of 2004 and RP 314/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

H.K. DASAPPA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With IA 1 (for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 15/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. L. Nageshwar Roa, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.

Ms.Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

In the meantime, contempt proceedings stand stayed.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, learned counsel waives not
ice on behalf of 450

respondents list of which will be given by the counsel.

Notice to rest of the respondents be issued by publication o
nly.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
D SINGH)

COURT MASTER
TER

(ANAN

COURT MAS