

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 6 8 9 0 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgment and order dated 1 8 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 4 and 0 2 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 5 in W P
Nos.4 3 9 7 8 - 4 4 0 7 0 / 2 0 0 3 , C/W 3 4 7 3 7 - 3 4 8 2 4 , 4 3 7 5 4 - 4 3 8 7 9 , 4 3
8 9 4 - 4 3 9 1 4 , 4 4 0 9 8 -
4 4 1 6 0 , 5 0 6 7 3 & 5 0 9 4 1 - 4 9, 4 3 9 5 4 & 5 1 9 0 5 - 0 6, 5 0 6 5 1 & 5 0 9 6 0 -
5 1 0 5 4 , 5 0 6 5 2 - 5 3,
5 0 6 5 4 , 5 0 6 7 2 , 5 0 6 7 4 - 5 0 7 0 0 , 5 0 7 2 2 - 5 0 7 3 2 of 2 0 0 3 & 9 0 8 3 - 9
0 9 7 , 9 0 9 8 - 9 1 1 2 of
2 0 0 4 and R P 3 1 4 / 2 0 0 5 of the HIGH COURT OF KA R N A T A K A AT BA N G A L O R E)

STA T E O F KA R N A T A K A & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

H.K. DAS A P P A & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WI T H I.A.No. 2 (Appln. for implead ment)

WI T H SL P (C) NO. 1 0 0 6 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)

Date: 3 0 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORA M : HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E H.K. S E M A
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E LO K E S H W A R SING H P A N T A

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. L. Nageswar a Rao, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.
Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Liberty to mention.

I.A. No.2 shall be considered at the time of final hearing.

(Ravi P. Verm a)

(Anand Sin

gh)

Court Master

Court Mas

ter