

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIV I L A P P E A L NO.3412 OF 2007

STAT E OF K A R N A T A K A & AN R.

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

H. K. D A S A P P A & O R S.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent]  
W I T H Civil Appeal NO.4515 of 2007 [With office report]

Date: 24/03 / 2 009 These Appeals were mentioned today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E S.B. S I N H A  
HON' B L E D R. J U S T I C E M U K U N D A K A M S H A R M A

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv. for  
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up on Wednesday, the 22 nd April 2009.

(Subhash Chander)  
A.R.- cum-P.S.

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)  
Court Master