

àMentioned matter (1)

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3412 OF 2007

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

H.K. DASAPPA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 4515 of 2007

Date: 05/05/2009 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the third week of July, 2009.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER